areas with paper, cleaning and sanding of surfaces, 
final polishing and waxing are also available.

$ 500.00 $ 250.00

Total $ 13314.00 $ 10604.00

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a 
Lump Sum Basis.We have further adjusted the amount 
to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: $ 8500.00

SDLS: EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

Qualified Appraiser